
 

Dates 7th Grade 
 Enrollment Timeline 

 8th, 9th, 10th, 11th Grade 
Enrollment Timeline 

 

Friday, September 1 7th Grade Enrollment Application Opens 
for 2018-19 school year 

Accepting Applications for 8th, 9th,10th & 
11th grade for 2019-20 school year to be 
waitlisted 

Tuesday, October 30  GCA Informational Meeting @ 6 pm, GCA 
Cafeteria 

GCA Informational Meeting @ 6 pm, GCA 
Cafeteria 

Wednesday, December 3 n/a Offers of Admission Emailed  
(Offers of admission will continue to be made as 
applications are received and places become 
available, right up to school starting in August) 

Friday, December 14  Last Day to submit an Online Application 
to be included in Lottery 

Signed Acceptance Forms due to GCA 
Office 

Thursday, January 17 7th Grade Lottery @ 4 pm, GCA Cafeteria n/a 

Friday, January 18 Offers of Admission emailed n/a 

Friday, February 1 Signed Acceptance Forms due to GCA 
Office 

n/a 

Tuesday, February 6 n/a Incoming 8th grade & HS Student & 
Parent Registration Night in the GCA 
Cafeteria, 6-7 pm  

Tuesday, February 19 Incoming 7th Grade Student & Parent 
Registration Night  in the GCA Cafeteria, 
6-7 pm  

 

Saturday, March 2 Math Diagnostic Test for incoming 7th 
Grade students @ 9 am in room 303.  

The test will take on average 1 hour.  

Completed Enrollment Paperwork due 
that morning. 

Completed Enrollment Paperwork Due 

Tuesday, July 23 New Student Orientation, 9-11:30 am  New Student Orientation, 9-11:30 am 

Thursday, August 1 First Day of School First Day of School 

 


